
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

G76 

28 

47 

66 

55 

25 

45 

63 

41 

7 

11 

4 

91 

39 

74 

27 

37 

85 

G35 

Name 

Loris BAZ 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Rob HARTOG 

Florian ALT 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Max SCHMIDT 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Leandro MERCADO 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Ricardo BRINK 

Bastien MACKELS 

Sandro WAGNER 

Daniel RUBIN 

Côme GEENEN 

Paul FRÖDE 

Björn STUPPI 

Jonathan NESSJOEN 

Class 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

Nat 

FRA 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

ARG 

AUT 

POL 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

NOR 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Laps 

11 

11 

10 

15 

13 

13 

11 

7 

12 

14 

14 

12 

8 

14 

11 

10 

12 

11 

12 

Best Tm 

1:38.749 

1:38.776 

1:38.914 

1:39.245 

1:39.549 

1:40.012 

1:40.161 

1:40.211 

1:40.536 

1:40.628 

1:40.636 

1:40.929 

1:41.167 

1:41.370 

1:41.486 

1:41.495 

1:41.506 

1:42.906 

1:43.059 

Diff 

0.027 

0.165 

0.496 

0.800 

1.263 

1.412 

1.462 

1.787 

1.879 

1.887 

2.180 

2.418 

2.621 

2.737 

2.746 

2.757 

4.157 

4.310 

Gap 

0.027 

0.138 

0.331 

0.304 

0.463 

0.149 

0.050 

0.325 

0.092 

0.008 

0.293 

0.238 

0.203 

0.116 

0.009 

0.011 

1.400 

0.153 

In Lap 

9 

9 

9 

3 

9 

11 

5 

1 

12 

13 

6 

8 

7 

3 

5 

6 

12 

11 

7 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#63 crash – re-joined 
#4 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#37 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#7 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#76 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#41 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#7 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
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IDM Assen /NL 

IDM Superbike 1000 

2. Qualifying 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:20:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

13.08.2022 14:20 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

G76 

28 

47 

66 

55 

25 

45 

63 

41 

7 

11 

4 

91 

39 

74 

27 

37 

85 

G35 

Name 

Loris BAZ 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Rob HARTOG 

Florian ALT 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Max SCHMIDT 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Leandro MERCADO 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Ricardo BRINK 

Bastien MACKELS 

Sandro WAGNER 

Daniel RUBIN 

Côme GEENEN 

Paul FRÖDE 

Björn STUPPI 

Jonathan NESSJOEN 

Class 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

Nat 

FRA 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

ARG 

AUT 

POL 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

NOR 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Laps 

11 

11 

10 

15 

13 

13 

11 

7 

12 

14 

14 

12 

8 

14 

11 

10 

12 

11 

12 

Best Tm 

1:38.749 

1:38.776 

1:38.914 

1:39.245 

1:39.549 

1:40.012 

1:40.161 

1:40.211 

1:40.536 

1:40.628 

1:40.636 

1:40.929 

1:41.167 

1:41.370 

1:41.486 

1:41.495 

1:41.506 

1:42.906 

1:43.059 

Diff 

0.027 

0.165 

0.496 

0.800 

1.263 

1.412 

1.462 

1.787 

1.879 

1.887 

2.180 

2.418 

2.621 

2.737 

2.746 

2.757 

4.157 

4.310 

Gap 

0.027 

0.138 

0.331 

0.304 

0.463 

0.149 

0.050 

0.325 

0.092 

0.008 

0.293 

0.238 

0.203 

0.116 

0.009 

0.011 

1.400 

0.153 

In Lap 

9 

9 

9 

3 

9 

11 

5 

1 

12 

13 

6 

8 

7 

3 

5 

6 

12 

11 

7 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

#27 and #25 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#37 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
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IDM Assen /NL 

IDM Superbike 1000 

2. Qualifying 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:20:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

13.08.2022 14:20 
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